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Lahden Taitoluistelijat ry

HAMEEN ALUECUP 15.2.2014
Taitajat s. 2000 ja vanhemmat

TULOKSET

. Herkko Kannisto
. Henna Kannisto
. Netta Leppaaho
. Elviira Mervi6

. Venla Niinisto

. Nea Nevalainen
. Fanni Kanerva

. Olivia Vanamo

. Suvi Pajarinen

. Elina Palm

. Nea Jyrkkanen
. Julia Salonen

. Sofia Sillman

. Silja Oksala

. Ida Nurminen

. Linnea Nevala

. Elisa Koskio

. Elina Jaakkola

seura
Varala-Tiimi
Varala-Tiimi
HTL
Varala-Tiimi
HTL

HTL

HTL

HTL
Tappara
KooVee

RTL
Tappara
HTL

UpTL
Varala-Tiimi
Varala-Tiimi
Varala-Tiimi
Tappara

ylituomari Tuula Laaksonen

pisteet

37,67 PL51/3

37,67 PL5

37,33

36,33

35,67 Vauhdikas luistelu
34,67

33,33

32,33

31,67 Tunnelmallinen luistelu
31,33

30,67

28,00

27,00

24,00

23,83

21,83

21,67

18,67



